@ sudbiity

Standard Drawings Summary of Revisions
Standards Committee Annual Review

February 2025

The following drawings have been revised. Revisions include, but are not limited to:

210.010
210.020
350.010

350.020
525.010

701.017

980.101
1103.030

1103.040

A2655-1
A2654-1
A1950-1

A2660-1
A1920-1

A1938-1

A1942-1
A1966-1

A1967-1

Tangent Shoulders - Rural
Superelevated Shoulders - Rural

Urban Industrial, Commercial,
Institutional & Apartment Entrances

Urbanized Entrance at Rural Roads
Transition Point Treatment

New Road to Existing Road

Storm Sewer Precast Shallow
Maintenance Hole or Maintenance Hole
Catchbasin

Pedestrian Hand Rail

Concrete Thrust Blocks for Tees, Plugs,
Horizontal Bends and Dead Ends
Concrete Thrust Blocks for Vertical Bends

New GSSD

New GSSD

Extend Sidewalk through the
entrance and remove paint
markings & tactile warning surfaces
Curb radius only of softscape
boulevards

New grade limits on driveway and
sidewalk

New GSSD

Straighten saw cut

Step joint as per OPSS 310 MUNI
Revised Frost Strapping Detail

GSSD deleted, adopting OPSD
Renumbered existing GSSD

Renumbered existing GSSD



