

## Standard Drawings Summary of Revisions

Standards Committee Annual Review

February 2025

The following drawings have been revised. Revisions include, but are not limited to:

GSSD	DRAWING	TITLE	REVISION
210.010	A2655-1	Tangent Shoulders - Rural	New GSSD
210.020	A2654-1	Superelevated Shoulders - Rural	New GSSD
350.010	A1950-1	Urban Industrial, Commercial, Institutional & Apartment Entrances	Extend Sidewalk through the entrance and remove paint markings & tactile warning surfaces Curb radius only of softscape boulevards New grade limits on driveway and sidewalk
350.020	A2660-1	Urbanized Entrance at Rural Roads	New GSSD
525.010	A1920-1	Transition Point Treatment New Road to Existing Road	Straighten saw cut Step joint as per OPSS 310 MUNI
701.017	A1938-1	Storm Sewer Precast Shallow Maintenance Hole or Maintenance Hole Catchbasin	Revised Frost Strapping Detail
980.101	A1942-1	Pedestrian Hand Rail	GSSD deleted, adopting OPSD
1103.030	A1966-1	Concrete Thrust Blocks for Tees, Plugs, Horizontal Bends and Dead Ends	Renumbered existing GSSD
1103.040	A1967-1	Concrete Thrust Blocks for Vertical Bends	Renumbered existing GSSD